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                                    Список лиц, уходящих на пенсию в 20____ году________________________
	№
п/п
	Ф.И.О
	    Дата рождения
	Адрес регистрации
	Дата выхода    на пенсию
	Основание выхода на пенсию
	Номер
страхового
свидетельства
	Структурное подразделение
	Возраст

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9




